KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCMSP-VI/May-2024/1
Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Management & Secretarial Practices), Semester-VI, Examination held in May, 2024

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate
21111600001 2021.MJ /A.380

21111600002 2021.MJ /A.377
21111600003 2021.MJ /A.392
21111600004 2021.MJ /A.382
2021.MJ /A 384
21111600006 2021.MJ /A.379
21111600007 2021.MJ /A.386
21111600008 2021.MJ /A.378
21111600009 Gap

21111600010 2021.MJ /A.387
21111600011 Gap

21111600012 2021.MJ /A.389

21111600005

21111600013 2021.MJ /A.391
21111600014 2021.MJ /A.390

JALANDHAR
Jun 11, 2024

PARDEEP KAUR
KAJAL

REEYA KHAWAS
GURPREET KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
MANMEET KAUR
MONIKA RANI
KOMALPREET KAUR

SAIRA

KRITIKA KALIA

NANDINI SHARMA
PALAK SHARMA

MANUJIT SINGH
VIJAY SINGH
RAKESH KHAWAS
MANJIT SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
INDERJIT SINGH
RIMPAUIT SINGH
GURMEET SINGH

MICHEAL

AJAY KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR

AMRIT KAUR
VANDANA
SUSHMA KHAWAS
PRABHJOT KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
PARAMIIT KAUR
SUNITA RANI
MANJIT KAUR

VICTORIA

RAJNI BALA

NEELAM
MADHU

8.63
8.77
7.97
8.53
8.22
8.96
7.35
9.07

7.75

7.19

8.57
8.66

8.27
8.54
7.43
7.95
7.95
8.59
6.86
8.87

7.23

6.55

8.06
8.53

Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A)
Pass (A)
Pass (A)
Pass (A+)-D
Pass (B+)
Pass (A+)-D

Pass (A)
Pass (B+)
Pass (A+)-D

Pass (A+)-D

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



