KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. BVOCMSP-VI/May-2024/1

Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Management & Secretarial Practices), Semester-VI, Examination held in May, 2024

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate							
21111600001	2021.MJ /A.380	PARDEEP KAUR	MANJIT SINGH	AMRIT KAUR	8.63	8.27	Pass (A+)-D
21111600002	2021.MJ /A.377	KAJAL	VIJAY SINGH	VANDANA	8.77	8.54	Pass (A+)-D
21111600003	2021.MJ /A.392	REEYA KHAWAS	RAKESH KHAWAS	SUSHMA KHAWAS	7.97	7.43	Pass (A)
21111600004	2021.MJ /A.382	GURPREET KAUR	MANJIT SINGH	PRABHJOT KAUR	8.53	7.95	Pass (A)
21111600005	2021.MJ /A.384	PRABHJOT KAUR	KULWINDER SINGH	KULWINDER KAUR	8.22	7.95	Pass (A)
21111600006	2021.MJ /A.379	MANMEET KAUR	INDERJIT SINGH	PARAMJIT KAUR	8.96	8.59	Pass (A+)-D
21111600007	2021.MJ /A.386	MONIKA RANI	RIMPALJIT SINGH	SUNITA RANI	7.35	6.86	Pass (B+)
21111600008	2021.MJ /A.378	KOMALPREET KAUR	GURMEET SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	9.07	8.87	Pass (A+)-D
21111600009 Gap							
21111600010	2021.MJ /A.387	SAIRA	MICHEAL	VICTORIA	7.75	7.23	Pass (A)
21111600011 Gap							
21111600012	2021.MJ /A.389	KRITIKA KALIA	AJAY KUMAR	RAJNI BALA	7.19	6.55	Pass (B+)
21111600013	2021.MJ /A.391	NANDINI SHARMA	RAKESH KUMAR	NEELAM	8.57	8.06	Pass (A+)-D
21111600014	2021.MJ /A.390	PALAK SHARMA	RAJ KUMAR	MADHU	8.66	8.53	Pass (A+)-D

JALANDHAR Jun 11, 2024 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations